

Vinaykumar Dinanath Tripathi And OrsAPPELLANT
V/S
Kalpesh Tejraj Sanghavi And Ors.RESPONDENT

DATE : 13th October, 2025

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 27/11/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

Page 1/1